
 2015 REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETINGS 
 

 

 

Wednesday   January    14  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   February  11  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   March   11  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   April    8   7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   May   13  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   June   10  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   July    8  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   August  12  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   September   9  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   October  14  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   November  18  7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday   December   9  7:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

All meetings will be held in the Conference Room in the DeWitt County 

Building unless notified differently. 

 

 

 

Curt Homann, Chair 
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